
 

DIGITS-T0-DIGITS CLAIMS MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
PROVIDERS (CMS) 

Disabilities determined by VA to be related to your military service can lead to monthly non-taxable 

compensation, enrollment in the  

VA health care system, a 10-point hiring preference for federal employment and other important 

benefits. Ask your VA  

representative or Veterans Service Organization representative about Disability Compensation, 

Pension, Health Care, Caregiver  

Program, Career Services, Educational Assistance, Home Loan Guaranty, Insurance and/or 

Dependents and Survivors’ Benefits. 

 

 
CMS Provider CMS System Certification Status Contact Information 

 
Intellection Group BeneVets D2D Certified Terry Egland 

tkegland@verizon.net 
(240) 620- 5832 
  

ER Partners eVet Assist D2D Certified James Cieply 
jcieply@erpartners.net 
(614) 738-2354 
 

DataSpec, Inc. VetraSpec Systems D2D Certified Ann Carrier 
ann@vetraspec.com 
(810) 650-9974 
 

MicroPact  
(Formerly Iron Data) 

Veteran’s Benefit 
System 

D2D Certification 
pending 

Lynn Born 
lynn.born@irondata.com 
(314) 744-7357 
 

Panoramic Software VetPro D2D Certification 
pending 

Jeff von Waldburg 
jeff@panasoft.com 
(877) 558-8526   

Sterling Solutions Veteran Information 
Management System 
(VIMS) 

D2D Certification 
pending 

Glenn Sweigart 
glenn@ssivims.com 
(800) 673-9315 
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